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113
119
114
134
106
130
107
131
101
111
116
117
102
132
104
122
120
112
110
123
126
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127
115
133
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103
105
129
121

Mancini, Philip
Senyk, Darrell
Mans, Michael
Mccatty, Phillip
Darling, Bill
Brooks, Tyler
Farrar, Zachary
Aduilens, Armand
Arango, Paula
Gray, Sarah
Riddell, Adam
Sammut, Marceline
Berck, Phyllis

Kyc, Philip
Copland, Mary
Solomon, Zachary
Smith, Linda
Macfarlane, Graham
Goodenough, Alan
Stevenson, Aaron
Tuff, Kathy
Stevenson, Danita
Faucher, Penny
Vinegar, Marlee
Rabinovich, Alexander
Pauls, Esther
Winkup, Judi
Burns, Emily
Cowan, Jill

Brown, Hillary
Solomon, Naomi

SportMadeSimple

Time
00:41:15.316
00:42:41.833
00:43:53.633
00:43:57.780
00:44:01.606
00:46:12.210
00:47:07.376
00:48:49.666
00:50:01.436
00:50:03.466
00:50:04.626
00:50:45.480
00:51:24.243
00:52:22.660
00:52:35.186
00:56:24.150
00:56:49.180
00:57:22.960
00:57:42.876
00:57:45.530
00:57:57.110
00:58:30.296
00:58:47.560

1:02:53.360
1:07:11.030
1:07:12.326
1:08:52.683
1:08:59.680
1:10:54.176
1:11:53.883
1:12:45.706

Pace
4:08
4:16
4:23
4:24
4:24
4:37
4:43
4:53
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:04
5:08
5:14
5:15
5:38
5:41
5:44
5:46
5:46
5:48
5:51
5:53
6:17
6:43
6:43
6:53
6:54
7:05
7:11
7:16

10k Shalom Village

Type Age(Sex) Place Bib# Name
Runner  31(m)

Runner g2
Runner 32
Runner 30
Runner 54
Runner 20
Runner 35
Runner 38
Runner 20
Runner 33
Runner 32
Runner 53
Runner 64
Runner 21
Runner 27
Runner 12
Runner 54
Runner g8
Runner 59
Runner 50
Runner 56
Runner 48
Runner g5
Runner  o(F)
Runner  37(
Runner  62(
Runner  49(
Runner  34(F
Runner  41(
Runner  43(
Runner  47(
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