10k Shalom Village

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)
1	113	Mancini, Philip	00:41:15.316	4:08	Runner	31(M)
2	119	Senyk, Darrell	00:42:41.833	4:16	Runner	62(M)
3	114	Mans, Michael	00:43:53.633	4:23	Runner	32(M)
4	134	Mccatty, Phillip	00:43:57.780	4:24	Runner	30(M)
5	106	Darling, Bill	00:44:01.606	4:24	Runner	54(M)
6	130	Brooks, Tyler	00:46:12.210	4:37	Runner	20(M)
7	107	Farrar, Zachary	00:47:07.376	4:43	Runner	35(M)
8	131	Aduilens, Armand	00:48:49.666	4:53	Runner	38(M)
9	101	Arango, Paula	00:50:01.436	5:00	Runner	20(F)
10	111	Gray, Sarah	00:50:03.466	5:00	Runner	33(F)
11	116	Riddell, Adam	00:50:04.626	5:00	Runner	32(M)
12	117	Sammut, Marceline	00:50:45.480	5:04	Runner	53(F)
13	102	Berck, Phyllis	00:51:24.243	5:08	Runner	64(F)
14	132	Kyc, Philip	00:52:22.660	5:14	Runner	21(M)
15	104	Copland, Mary	00:52:35.186	5:15	Runner	27(F)
16	122	Solomon, Zachary	00:56:24.150	5:38	Runner	12(M)
17	120	Smith, Linda	00:56:49.180	5:41	Runner	54(F)
18	112	Macfarlane, Graham	00:57:22.960	5:44	Runner	68(M)
19	110	Goodenough, Alan	00:57:42.876	5:46	Runner	59(M)
20	123	Stevenson, Aaron	00:57:45.530	5:46	Runner	50(M)
21	126	Tuff, Kathy	00:57:57.110	5:48	Runner	56(F)
22	124	Stevenson, Danita	00:58:30.296	5:51	Runner	48(F)
23	108	Faucher, Penny	00:58:47.560	5:53	Runner	65(F)
24	127	Vinegar, Marlee	1:02:53.360	6:17	Runner	0(F)
25	115	Rabinovich, Alexander	1:07:11.030	6:43	Runner	37(M)
26	133	Pauls, Esther	1:07:12.326	6:43	Runner	62(F)
27	128	Winkup, Judi	1:08:52.683	6:53	Runner	49(F)
28	103	Burns, Emily	1:08:59.680	6:54	Runner	34(F)
29	105	Cowan, Jill	1:10:54.176	7:05	Runner	41(F)
30	129	Brown, Hillary	1:11:53.883	7:11	Runner	43(F)
31	121	Solomon, Naomi	1:12:45.706	7:16	Runner	47(F)

Place Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(sex)

SportMadeSimple Printed: 11/15/2015 2:33:39 PM Page: 1 of 1